Alton Walters, MD, Elevates Patient Care and Medical Research at Las Vegas Clinical Trials, LLC

A Seasoned Internist with Nearly 40 Years of Experience, Dr. Walters is Committed to Advancing Clinical Research and Patient Outcomes



New York City, New York Jan 14, 2025 (Issuewire.com) - Las Vegas Clinical Trials, LLC proudly announces the continued dedication of Alton Walters, MD, as an Investigator, bringing nearly four decades of experience in internal medicine and clinical research to the organization. Dr. Walters is dedicated to delivering high-quality patient care while contributing to the advancement of medical research through participation in Phase I-IV clinical studies.

Dr. Walters, a graduate of the Chicago Medical School at Rosalind Franklin University, earned his Medical Degree in 1979. He further honed his skills during an internship and residency in internal

medicine at the University of Nevada, Reno School of Medicine in 1980 and 1982, respectively. His extensive background encompasses outpatient internal medicine, general practice, hospitalist roles, and healthcare in both rural and inner-city settings, allowing him to develop a well-rounded approach to patient care.

In 2015, Dr. Walters achieved board certification in internal medicine from the American Board of Internal Medicine (ABIM), a testament to his commitment to maintaining high standards in patient care. As a physician-led organization, the ABIM focuses on fostering excellence in the medical profession, which aligns with Dr. Walters' values and professional philosophy.

At Las Vegas Clinical Trials, LLC, Dr. Walters plays a pivotal role in conducting clinical trials and ensuring the integrity and quality of research data. His expertise helps the organization meet and exceed enrollment goals while providing valuable insights to Sponsors and Contract Research Organizations (CROs).

Las Vegas Clinical Trials, LLC invites sponsors and CROs to partner in its mission to enhance clinical research capabilities. With Dr. Walters on board, the organization is poised to make significant contributions to the development of new treatments and therapies, ultimately improving the health and well-being of patients in the community.

Learn More About Dr. Alton Walters:

Through his findatopdoc profile, https://www.findatopdoc.com/doctor/1450542-Alton-Walters-Internist or through Las Vegas Clinical Trials, LLC, https://www.lasvegasclinicaltrials.com/our-team/

About FindaTopDoc.com

FindaTopDoc is a digital health information company that helps connect patients with local physicians and specialists who accept your insurance. Our goal is to help guide you on your journey toward optimal health by providing you with the know-how to make informed decisions for you and your family.

Media Contact

Your Health Contact

*******@yourhealthcontact.com

Source: Dr. Alton Walters

See on IssueWire